Chip NTC Thermistor
编号：N0001
承  认  书
APPROVAL  SHEET
客户名称
CUSTOMER：
产品名称
PART NAME：

Temperature compensation or temperature sensing for various types of circuits.
◆产品规格型号的表示方法
Part Number Identification
CMF A 103 J 3500 H A N T
产品代号
Product code
尺寸
Dimensions
(L×W)
标称阻值
Zero Power
Resistance
阻值公差
Tolerance of
Resistance
B 值
B Constant
B 值精度
Tolerance
T1/T2 代码
T1/T2 Code
电极代码
Electrode
code
包装方式
Packaging
CMF- 片式负温
度系数热敏电阻
器
CMF-Chip NTC
Thermistor
A→1.6×0.8
B→2.0×1.2
C→3.2×1.6
E→0.6×0.3
D→1.0×0.5
472→4.7kΩ
103→10kΩ
684→684kΩ
F→±1%
G→±2%
H→±3%
J→±5%
K→±10%
3500→3500K F→±1%
G→±2%
H→±3%
A→25℃/50℃
B→25℃/85℃
C→0℃/25℃
D→0℃/50℃
N-银/镍/锡
Ag/Ni/Sn
T→卷带盘装
Tape& Reel
B→ 散装
Bulk
Chip NTC Thermistor
2
◆外形尺寸
Shape and dimension
                                                                 单位 (Unit): mm【 inch】
  ◆性能参数
Specification
型号规格
 Part Number
零功率标称电阻
Zero Power
Resistance
@ 25°C
B 值
B Value
最大允许工作电